












ABKÜRZUNGEN & PRODUKTE INFO

- V = vegan (rein pflanzlich)
- L = mit Milchprodukten (lakto)
- O = mit Eiern (ovo)
- G = mit glutenhaltigen Rohstoffen
- S = mit Soja
- N = mit Nüssen
-  = mit Erdnüssen
-  = mit Sesam
-  = mit Sellerie

-  = mit Zwiebeln
-  = mit Knoblauch
-  = mit Schwefeldioxid / Sulfit
-  = mit Senf
-  = mit Lupinen
-  = mit mehr als 1%
hinzugefügtem Zucker
-  = kinderfreundlich
-  = scharf

- Die Deklarationen beziehen sich auf die enthaltenen Rohstoffe. Spuren können nicht ausgeschlossen werden.
- Alle Salate und Gemüse sind gentechnikfrei & haben grösstenteils IP-Qualität.
- Alle unsere Milchprodukte sind biologisch.
- Unsere Käse enthalten kein tierisches Lab. Unsere Hartkäse werden aus Demeter Rohmilch hergestellt.
- Unser ganzes Produktsortiment ist glutamatfrei.
- Wir verwenden hauptsächlich halal Essig.

NUTRITIONAL INFO

V = vegan (strictly of vegetable origin)

L = contains dairy products (lacto)

O = contains eggs (ovo)

G = with ingredients containing gluten

S = contains soya

N = contains nuts

 = contains peanuts

 = contains sesame

 = contains celery


 = contains onion

 = contains garlic


 = contains sulfite

 = contains mustard

 = contains lupines

 = with more than 1% added sugar

 = child-friendly

 = spicy

We always indicate when a product does contain an allergen as an ingredient and every care is taken to avoid cross contamination but please be aware we do not work in an allergen free kitchen and therefore cannot guarantee that our food is completely free of any allergen.

- All salads and vegetables have not been genetically modified and whenever possible grown from sustainable agriculture (IF)
- the vast majority of our dairy products are organic.
- Our cheeses are animal rennet free.

- Our hard cheeses are produced from raw Demeter milk.
- All our ingredients are free of MSG.
- We mostly use Itatai vinegar.
- Please ask our team should you require further information.